PARA HEVEA - MOLALLA -

OPEN 4D
1D

1 KATHLEEN SHELTON
2 KIT THOMPSON
3 RACHEL BRUBAKER
4 KAYLA HEMMERT
5 FAITH LENCIONI
2D
1 KIT THOMPSON
2 LINDSEY MOUGHLER
3 JESSICA BANNING
4 KELSEY KOEHNKE
5 ALY FAZZ
3D
1 CAROL WURDINGER
2 KRISTI FATON
3 NIKI DAVILA
4 JENNIFER HEDRICK
4D
1 CORI PARSONS
2 SOPHIE TAYLOR
3 PAIGE PRENDERGAST
BRIDGET CAMPBELL
TRISTA AYRES
MCKLA GONZALEZ

1/7/16

CAPTAIN'S HOLDING ACES "ACES"
FROSTY FRED

SMART ZANOALENA NEAT

IMA GUNSMOKEN HICKORY
"RED"

SPRAT

MY FRIENDS CALL ME CASH "JACK"
MAYHEGO DASHING "VEGAS'
CRESENT CASHMERE

PAGE ME TOO "ZEUS'

HOT ROD

OCHOCO CASHA

SKIPPIN N WIN N "BLITZ" IF
GUN SMOKE N DIAMONDS

"DASH"

ROCKSTAR

"RUGER"

SHEZA SKIPPEN EASY "DIESEL'
BLANTONS POLO DRIFT "DUNCAN"
TOE!

17.066
17.17
17.337
17.35
17.473

17.649
17.65

17.669
17.754
17.948

18.235
18.375
18.683
18.967

19.5
19.82
21.147
NT
NT
NT

$72.00
$48.00

$64.80
$43.20

$55.21
$36.79

$48.00
$32.00



